VQR 2011-2014

SSD
Dichirons

Ndi | Universiti | Voto |Sommm|_* .
i | 5P| SR | ] | mei | prdo | rdor Fods
diasse rati | dell'addetto | zato (R) (v) ’:t:)“ @=viu) = B c
[MED/18[Palermo [ 28 [ 35 | P [ o070 1700] 56 o030] 893 [ 12,50 [ 2857 |
[MED/24[Palermo | 18 | 19 | p | o04s] 220 8 o028 o000 | 3750 | o000 |
[MED28[Palermo [ 6 | 6 [ M [ 061 830 27 o031 11,1 [ 1101 | 2222 |
[MED/19[Palermo | 1 [ 7 | P [ 135 730 10 o073 4000 | 3000 | 3000 |
[MED/33[Palermo [ 7 [ 18 | P [ o099 270 6] 045] 000 [ 3333 [ 50,00 |
| BIO3 [Palermo | | I I I I I I |
[MEDS[Pdermo | | [ = Prodom] [ T T 1 |
|MED/23[Palermo | | | <5 Prodotti | I I I I |
[MED/31[Palermo [ 16 [ 20 | P [ o067 430] 12] o036] 833 [ 3333 [ 000 |
[MED/50[Palermo | 5 [ 5 | P [ o059 260 7| 037 1420 | 1420 | 2857 |
[MED/29[Palermo | | | =5 Prodott | I [ I |
[MED/46[Palermo | | | =5 Prodotti | I [ | |
[MED/22[Palermo | | | =5 Prodott | I I I I |
[MED21[Palermo | | | =5 Prodotti | I [ | |
[MED/O6|Palermo | 11 [ 15 | P | 101f 900 12 075 4167 | 3333 | 2500 |
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Biomedicina
Sperimentale e
Neuroscienze Cliniche
(BioNeC)

3150

62

0,51

0.84

149

191

148

190

51,61

0.86

Biomedico di
Medicina Interna e
Specialistica
(DIBIMIS)

6490

113

0,57

101

ot
o}
-

i

190

40,56

0.82

Biopatologia e
Botecnologe
Mediche ( Di Bi Med)

2030

0.46

164

191

163

190

43,75

0.73

D:]B‘Clp "

Oncologiche e
Stomatologiche
(DiChirOnS))

54,10

041

0.67

174

101

173

190

3485

0.58

Scienze per Ia
Promozions della
Salute e Matermo
Infantile

128

049

0.80

156

101

155

190

0.82
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